
5 nat. Jugendturnier 2010

Eppelborn, 24.10.2010

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Matthias Dieda Lorquin
PS 10:0

32
2:50

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  1  2  10 2

2 Lars Walz KSV Fürstenhausen
3:40

01 Fr
1:20

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Kevin Jax KSV Fürstenhausen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
TÜ 13:0

42
 2  9  1  1  2  4  16 1
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